CHRONOS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL SCONCES | DIRECT- INDIRECT
The Chronos Series outdoor sconce features an elegant hourglass design, offering up and
down lighting. With IP66 weatherproofing and IK08 impact resistance, it's built for durability.
Its sleek, modern design and robust construction make it perfect for both aesthetic appeal
and long-lasting performance in any outdoor setting.
Application: Commercial entrances | Outdoor landscapes | Facades | Residential Exteriors

Backup BatteryPhotocell
ORDERING GUIDE
CHRONOS
AE-OD-CR -060 -80 -3030
AE-OD-CR
ERALUX CHRONOS
Outdoor LED Light
-060
18W/30W/45W/60W
Switchable
-80
80 CRI
30/40/50
3000/4000/5000K
Switchable
30/35/40
3000/3500/4000K
Switchable
-3030
30˚ Direct
30˚ Indirect
-[Blank]
0-10V
dimming
-PH
Photocell
-BZ
Bronze
powder coat
-BK
Black powder
coat
Fixture Family Power CRI CCT Beam Angle Control Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL SCONCES | DIRECT- INDIRECT
ORDERING GUIDE
[BLANK]
No EMBB
AE-WP-FG-15W-EM-KIT
15W emergency battery backup with
exterior junction box
EMBB
NOTES
• Emergency Battery Back up is ordered separately If needed
• Power Output 15W
• Exterior Junction Box is provided with the EM unit.
DIMENSIONS
CHRONOS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL SCONCES | DIRECT- INDIRECT
AE-OD-CR-60-80-XX-3030-XX-XX
Side View Front View Top View
Op
Back Plate Installation
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/19/2024
CONTROLS
CHRONOS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
BLD-HM15D-YYY
The BLD-HMXXD-YYY series LED Emergency Driver is UL listed for field and factory
installations. It switches to emergency mode during power failures, providing up to
90 minutes of lighting. With an integrated battery, charger, and converter, it
delivers 6-25W constant power at 170VDC. Ideal for 0-10V dimmable indoor
commercial LED fixtures, such as flat panels, troffers, downlights, and linear strip
lights.
SPECIFICATION
Input Voltage 100-347Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Output Voltage 170V DC
Ambient Temperature
0˚C to 50˚C
30˚F to 122˚F
Output Power 15W
Installation
Remote with exterior junction
Box
NOTES The exterior junction box is wall mounted close to the fixture
DIMENSIONS
ARCHITECTURAL SCONCES | DIRECT- INDIRECT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
11/19/2024
CHRONOS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL SCONCES | DIRECT- INDIRECT
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
POLAR LUMINOUS
INTENSITY
AE-OD-CR-060-40-BZ Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct/Indirect
Wattage 10W Direct / Indirect 0-20° 602.29 22.8
CCT 4000K 0-30° 888.11 33.6
Distribution 30˚ 0-40° 1063.05 40.2
0-60° 1250.47 47.3
0-80° 1319.21 49.9
0-90° 1321.12 50
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY